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FACULTY
NAME DESIGNATION EXTN/PHONE ROOM/OFFICE EMAIL ID
Dr. Sudhir Krishnaswamy Vice Chancellor 501 VC's cabin vc@nls.ac.in
Dr. Nuggehalli S. Nigam Registrar 502 Registrar's cabin registrar@nls.ac.in
Dr. Akhila Gangadhar Basalalli Assistant Professor of Law 117(OAB) akhila.basalalli@nls.ac.in
Dr. Aparna Chandra Associate Professor of Law 115 009 (OAB) aparnachandra@nls.ac.in
Dr. Aniket Nandan Assistant Professor 125 116 (OAB) aniket.nandan@nls.ac.in
Ms. Anupama Sharma Assistant Professor of Law 350 CWL (OAB) anupama.sharma@nls.ac.in
Dr. Anwesha Ghosh Assistant Professor 104 107 (OAB) anwesha@nls.ac.in
Ms. Aparajita Lath Visiting Assistant Professor 520 (OAB-127) aparajita.lath@nls.ac.in
Dr. Arul Scaria Associate Professor 594 003(OAB) arul.scaria@nls.ac.in
Dr. Arun Thiruvengadam Professor of Law 107 002 (OAB) arun.thiruvengadam@nls.ac.in
Dr. Ashna Singh K Assistant Professor of Law 242 110 (OAB) ashna.singh@nls.ac.in
Dr. Ashrita Prasad Kotha Assistant Professor of Law 355 CWL (OAB) ashrita.kotha@nls.ac.in
Dr. Atreyee Mazumder Assistant Professor 105 (NAB) atreyeem@nls.ac.in
Prof. Babu Mathew Visiting Professor 124 10 (OAB) babumathew@nls.ac.in
Mr. Balu G. Nair Assistant Professor Law 110(OAB) balu.nair@nls.ac.in.
Dr. Betsy Rajasingh Assistant Professor of Law 108 (NAB) betsy.rajasingh@nls.ac.in
Ms. Bhanu Tanwar Assistant Professor of Law 115(OAB) bhanu.tanwar@nls.ac.in
Dr. Chandraban Pratap Yadav Assistant Professor 117(OAB) chandrabhan.yadav@nls.ac.in
Ms. Darshana Mitra Assistant Professor 512 127 (OAB) darshana.mitra@nls.ac.in
Dr. Debangana Chatterjee Assistant Professor 351 CWL (OAB) debangana.chatterjee@nls.ac.in
Ms. Dhivya Janarthanan Assistant Professor 217 CIPRA (OAB) dhivya.janarthanan@nls.ac.in
Ms. Diya Deviah Visiting Assistant Professor WS NAB 121 diya.deviah@nls.ac.in
Dr. Elizabeth V.S. Professor in History (101) OAB vselizabeth@nls.ac.in
Mr. Govindraj G Hegde Associate Professor of Law 111 006 (OAB) govindrajhegde@nls.ac.in
Dr. Gayathri D. Naik Assistant Professor of Law 109(OAB) gayathri.naik@nls.ac.in
Dr. Harisankar K. Sathyapalan Associate Professor of Law 118 209(OAB) harisankar.ks@nls.ac.in
Mr. Harsha N. Assistant Professor of Law 130 014 (OAB) harshan@nls.ac.in
Ms. Jasmine Joseph Assistant Professor of Law 123 113 (OAB) jasmine.joseph@nls.ac.in
Dr. Kamala Sankaran Chair Professor 109 (NAB) kamala.sankaran@nls.ac.in
Dr. Karthick Ram Manoharan Assistant Professor of Law 112 (NAB) karthick.ram@nls.ac.in
Dr. Karthikeyan Damodaran Assistant Professor 507 UGPG Room karthikeyan.damodaran@nls.ac.in
Dr. Kena Wani Assistant Professor 109(OAB) kena.wani@nls.ac.in
Mr. Kunal Ambasta Assistant Professor of Law 117 207 (OAB) kunalambasta@nls.ac.in
Dr. Madhubanti Sadhya Assistant Professor of Law 353 CWL (OAB) madhubanti@nls.ac.in
Mr. Manish Assistant Professor CSSEIP manish@nls.ac.in
Ms. Meenakshi Ramkumar Visiting Assistant Professor 511 127 ( OAB) meenakshi.ramkumar@nls.ac.in

mailto:manish@nls.ac.in


Mr. Mihir Naniwadekar Visiting Assistant Professor 121(NAB)WS mihirnaniwadekar@nls.ac.in
Dr. Mrinal Satish Professor of Law 110 008 (OAB) mrinalsatish@nls.ac.in
Dr. Nagarathna A. Associate Professor of Law 312/313 Cyber Law nagarathna@nls.ac.in
Dr. Nanda Kishore Visiting Professor - nandakishore@nls.ac.in
Ms. Nanditta Batra Visiting Assistant Professor 242 110 (OAB) nandittabatra@nls.ac.in
Dr. O V Nandimath Professor of Law 106 112 (OAB) ovnandimath@nls.ac.in
Ms. Padmini Barua Visiting Assistant Professor 127(OAB) padminibaruah@nls.ac.in
Mr. Pranav Verma Assistant Professor of Law 509 121(OAB) pranav.verma@nls.ac.in
Ms. Preeti Pratistuti Dash Assistant Professor of Law 121 (OAB) preeti.pratishruti@nls.ac.in
Ms. Prerna Dhoop Assistant Professor of Law 134 003 (OAB) prerna.dhoop@nls.ac.in
Ms. Radhika Chitkara Assistant Professor of Law 352 CWL (OAB) radhika@nls.ac.in
Mr. Rahul Hemrajani Assistant Professor of Law 506 121 (OAB) rahul.hemrajani@nls.ac.in
Ms. Rahul Singh Associate Professor of Law 112 201 (OAB) rahulsingh@nls.ac.in
Ms. Rashmi Venkatesan Assistant Professor of Law 118 209 (OAB) rashmivenkatesan@nls.ac.in
Dr. Rinku Lamba Associate Professor 137 211 (OAB) rinku.lamba@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sahana Ramesh Assistant Professor of Law 111(OAB) sahana.ramesh@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sairam Bhat Professor of Law 109 004 (OAB) bhatsairam@nls.ac.in
Dr. Salmoli Choudhuri Assistant Professor of Law 115(OAB) salmoli.choudhuri@nls.ac.in
Dr. Samyak Ghosh Assistant Professor CWL (OAB) samyak.ghosh@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sanjay Shrikant Jain Professor of Law 113 013 (OAB) sanjay.jain@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sanyukta Chowdhury Assistant Professor of Law 591 208 (OAB) sanyuktasingh@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sarasu Esther Thomas Professor of Law 131 105 (OAB) Sarasu@nls.ac.in
Dr. Saurabh Bhatacharjee Associate Professor of Law 133 015 (OAB) saurabh.bhattacharjee@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sharada Shinde Assistant Professor of Law 136 011 (OAB) sharada.shindhe@nls.ac.in
Ms. Shreya Shree Assistant Professor of Law On leave shreyashree@nls.ac.in
Ms. Smitha Krishna Prasad Assistant Professor of Law On leave smitha.prasad@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sneha Thapliyal Associate Professor 132 120 (OAB) snehathapliyal@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sony Pellissery Professor 105 102 (OAB) sonyp@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sudhanshu Kumar Associate Professor of Law 110 (NAB) sudhanshu.kumar@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sudheesh R C Assistant Professor 508 121(OAB) sudheesh.rc@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sudipa Sarkar Assistant Professor 116 108 (OAB) sudipa.sarkar@nls.ac.in
Dr. Suryaprakash Misra Associate Professor 012(OAB) suryaprakash.misra@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sushmita Pati Associate Professor 128 114 (OAB) sushmita@nls.ac.in
Dr. T.S. Somashekar Professor of Economics 108 005 (OAB) somashekhar@nls.ac.in
Ms. Malini Chidambaram Assistant Professor OCMC malini.chidambaram@nls.ac.in
Ms. Nikita Ahalyan Assistant Professor OLD CCL nikita.ahalyan@nls.ac.in
Ms. Aishwarya Birla Assistant Profesor OLD CCL aishwarya.birla@nls.ac.in
Dr. Devyani Pande Assistant Professor OCMC devyani.pande@nls.ac.in
Dr. Manpreet Singh Dhillon Assistant Professor OCMC manpreet.singh@nls.ac.in
Ms. Noor Ameena Assistant Professor OCMC noor.ameena@nls.ac.in

mailto:devyani.pande@nls.ac.in
mailto:manpreet.singh@nls.ac.in
mailto:noor.ameena@nls.ac.in


Mr. Sidharth Chauhan Assistant Professor OCMC sidharth.chauhan@nls.ac.in
Dr. Megha Sharma Assistant Professor OLD CCL megha.sharma@nls.ac.in
Dr. Sulok S.K. Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL sulok.sk@nls.ac.in
Ms. Keertana Venkatesh Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL keertana.venkatesh@nls.ac.in
Mr. Rahul Raman Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL rahul.raman@nls.ac.in
Dr. Vijayamba R Assistant Professor OLD CCL vijayamba.r@nls.ac.in
Ms. Ronjini Ray Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL ronjini.ray@nls.ac.in
Dr. Anviksha Drall Assistant Professor OLD CCL anviksha.drall@nls.ac.in
Mr. Arnav Sharma Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL arnav.sharma@nls.ac.in
Ms. Ammel Sharon Assistant Professor OLD CCL ammel.sharon@nls.ac.in
Ms. Lianne Lucia D'Souza Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL lianne@nls.ac.in
Dr. Dayal Paleri Assistant Professor OLD CCL dayal.paleri@nls.ac.in
Ms. Vijetha Ravi Assistant Professor Law OLD CCL vijetha.ravi@nls.ac.in
Mr. Jai Chander Brunner Assistant Professor Law 115(OAB) jai.brunner@nls.ac.in
Dr. Anindita Adhikari Assistant Professor CWL anindita@nls.ac.in
Ms. Varsha Aithala Assistant Professor WS NAB 117 varshamahadeva@nls.ac.in
Dr. Vanya Vaidehi Bhargav Assistant Professor, OLD CCL vanya.vaidehi@nls.ac.in
Dr. Siddharth Narrain Assistant Professor WS NAB 118 siddharth.narrain@nls.ac.in
Ms. Isha Ahlawat Assistant Professor WS NAB 116 isha.ahlawat@nls.ac.in
Mr. Karthik Suresh Assistant Professor WS NAB 119 karthik.suresh@nls.ac.in
Mr. Siddharth Saxena Assistant Professor (Law) siddharth.saxena@nls.ac.in
Dr. Angarika Rakshit Assistant Professor angarika.rakshit@nls.ac.in
Ms. Geetanjali Sharma Assistant Professor (Law) geetanjali.sharma@nls.ac.in
Ms. Garima Gupta Assistant Professor (Law) garima.gupta@nls.ac.in

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

VC OFFICE
Direct Number 23160520 vcoffice@nsl.ac.in
Ms. Vidya S.G. Secretary to VC 202 sgvidya@nls.ac.in
Ms. Vidya Shree M.G. Consultant 201 vidya.shree@nls.ac.in

REGISTRAR OFFICE
Direct Number 23160537 registrar'soffice@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sneha Kumari Assistant Registrar 223 sneha.kumari@nls.ac.in 
Ms. Savithri Bhat Secretary to Registrar 213 savithri@nls.ac.in

FINANCE 
Ms. Kalpana Srinivasa Chief Finance Officer 510 kalpana.srinivas@nls.ac.in
Direct Number 23010510 financeofficer@nls.ac.in
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Ms. Usha A. Assistant Manager 533 usha@nls.ac.in
Mr. Sameerulla Accountant 208 sameerulla@nls.ac.in
Ms. Shruthi S.P. Accountant 534 shruthi.s@nls.ac.in
Ms. Pooja H.M. Accountant pooja.hiremath@nls.ac.in
Mr. Krishnamurthy P Lower Management Staff krishnamurthy@nls.ac.in

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION 
Direct Number 23010504
Dr. Gayathri Devi Senior Manager

504

gayathri@nls.ac.in
Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh Manager aad@nls.ac.in
Ms. Swati Sao Manager aad@nls.ac.in
Mr. Umesh P Assistant Manager umeshp@nls.ac.in
Ms. Manuja Office Assistant manuja@nls.ac.in
Ms. Lalnuzami C Office Assistant zami.c@nls.ac.in
Ms. Nisha R Executive nisha.r@nls.ac.in 
Ms. Chandana A Executive chandana.a@nls.ac.in
Ms. Soumya Revankar Assistant Manager soumya.revankar@nls.ac.in
Mr. Narayana H Jr. Admin Execitive narayanah@nls.ac.in
Mr. Shankar Lower Management Staff shankar@nls.ac.in

PEOPLE & CULTURE
Direct Number 23010532
Ms. Anjali Varma People and Culture Officer 532 205 (OAB) anjali.varma@nls.ac.in / pnc@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sheshachala Murthy Assistant Manager

535 203 (OAB)

smurthy@nls.ac.in
Ms. Vandana R Recruiter vandana.ramesh@nls.ac.in
Ms. Rucha Zade Executive rucha.zade@nls.ac.in

OPERATIONS
Captain K S Cariappa Chief Operating Officer (COO) 245 204 (OAB) cariappa.ks@nls.ac.in
Mr. Shailesh Agarwal Chief Technical Officer (CTO) 245 204 (OAB) shailesh.agarwal@nls.ac.in
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan Gupta Manager - Facilities 525 204 (OAB) meenakshi.chauhan@nls.ac.in

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Behera
Manager - Finance & 
Procurement 205 204 (OAB) rajesh.behera@nls.ac.in

Mr. Mohammad Tahir Assistant Manager 525 mohammad.tahir@nls.ac.in
Mr. Dominic Raj Assistant Manager 525 dominic.raj@nls.ac.in
Mr. Lingaraj Office Assistant lingaraj@nls.ac.in
Ms. Tulasi Office Assistant 9 tulasi@nls.ac.in
Mr. Babu Rao Electrician baburao@nls.ac.in
Mr. Gopinath Electrical Assistant gopinathan@nls.ac.in
Mr. Jayaramu B. Plumber jayaramb@nls.ac.in
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Mr. Nagaraja Y.J. Assistant Plumber

CAMPUS AND RESIDENTIAL LIFE
Dr. Joel Maria Xavier Director 523 206(OAB) joel.xavier@nls.ac.in

Ms. Della Marks Student Welfare Officer 122 (OAB)
della.marks@nls.ac.in/ swo-residence@nls.
ac.in

Ms. Prema Kumari Assistant Manager prema@nls.ac.in
Mr. K.G.Babu Hostel Officer babukg@nls.ac.in
Mr. Ranjit Patro Lower Management Staff ranjitpatra@nls.ac.in
Mr. Krishna P V Lower Management Staff 

SPORTS /GYM
Mr. Naveen Kumar Sports Officer naveenkumar@nls.ac.in

PROFESSIONAL AND CONTINUING EDUCATION (PACE) 
Direct Number 23010529/23010503
Mr. Harsha N. Co - Director, PACE 130 14 (OAB) harshan@nls.ac.in
Ms. Padmavathi M Senior Manager 224 001 (OAB) padma@nls.ac.in

Mr. Chandrashekar
Technical Assistant 
(Hardware) chandrashekar@nls.ac.in

Ms. Susheela Assistant Manager 503 susheela@nls.ac.in
Ms. Hellen Kumari A Office Assistant

529

hellenkumari@nls.ac.in
Ms. Prathibha V.K. Office Assistant prathibhavk@nls.ac.in
Ms. Geetha Y C Office Assistant geethayc@nls.ac.in
Mr. Sanchet Sharma Manager sanchet.sharma@nls.ac.in
Ms. Chaitali Khankal Assistant Manager chaitali.khankal@nls.ac.in
Mr. Siddhant Samal Executive AAD siddhant.samal@nls.ac.in
Mr. Yogesha Lower Management Staff yogesha@nls.ac.in

COMMUNICATIONS & EXTERNAL RELATIONS 

Ms. Deepti Soni
Director - Communications 
and External Relations 205 (OAB) deepti.soni@nls.ac.in 

Ms. Vinayashree Jagadeesh Manager - Communications 526 202 (OAB) vinayashreej@nls.ac.in
Ms. Tanvi Shenoy Associate - Communications 526 202 (OAB) tanvi.shenoy@nls.ac.in
Ms. Snigdha Shankar Executive - Communications 526 202 (OAB) snigdha.shankar@nls.ac.in

Mr. Justin Joseph
Careers & Placements Officer 
Alumni Relations

justin.joseph@nls.ac.in / alumnioffice@nls.
ac.in

IT DEPARTMENT 
Mr. Sathyanarayana H G 219 119(OAB) itdept@nls.ac.in 



Mr. Vinod V 219 119(OAB) itdept@nls.ac.in / vinod@aretha.in

RESEARCH 
Ms. Devyani Srivastava Senior Manager - Research 120 210(OAB) devyani.s@nls.ac.in
Ms.Janani Ganesan Consulting Editor janani.ganesan@nls.ac.in

LIBRARY TEAM 
Dr. Mahesh Yarnal Librarian(IC) 23010505 mahesh@nls.ac.in
Mr. Madhu K.S Assistant Librarian

505

madhu@nls.ac.in
Mr. Siddalingappa Huded Assistant Librarian sidlingappa.huded@nls.ac.in
Mr. Manjappa Office Assistant manjappa@nls.ac.in
Dr. Subhranshubhusan Sahoo Assistant Librarian subhranshu.sahoo@nls.ac.in
Ms. Manjula Lower Management Staff manjula@nls.ac.in
Ms. Bharathi Lower Management Staff 
Mr. Nagaraj Lower Management Staff nagarajr@nls.ac.in
Mr. Nisar Ahmed Lower Management Staff 

ACADEMIC FELLOWS
Ms. Aditi Rai Academic Fellow Library aditi.rai@nls.ac.in
Mr. Debarajan Goswami Academic Fellow Library debaranjan.goswami@nls.ac.in
Ms. Ishika Saxena Academic Fellow Library ishika.saxena@nls.ac.in
Ms. Ishita Ghosh Academic Fellow Library ishita.ghosh@nls.ac.in
Mr. Kiran Suryanarayana Academic Fellow Library kiran.suryanarayana@nls.ac.in
Ms. Radhika Nair Academic Fellow Library radhika.nair@nls.ac.in
Mr. Rongeet paddar Academic Fellow Library rongeet.poddar@nls.ac.in
Ms. Varada Balachandran Academic Fellow Library varada.balachandran@nls.ac.in
Ms. Huma Nasir Academic Fellow Library huma.nasir@nls.ac.in
Ms. Shinjini Mitra Academic Fellow Library shinjini.mitra@nls.ac.in
Mr. Kunal Nath Shahdeo Academic Fellow Library kunal.shahdeo@nls.ac.in
Ms. Reshma Sekhar Academic Fellow Library reshma.sekhar@nls.ac.in
Ms. Rashi Singhal Academic Fellow Library rashi.singhal@nls.ac.in

RESEARCH CENTRES & CHAIRS 
CENTRE FOR CHILD AND THE LAW
Dr. Neetu Sharma Fellow & Coordinator-CCL

537

OLD PACE neetusharma@nls.ac.in
Ms. Amaidhi Devaraj Project Director OLD PACE amaidhi.devaraj@nls.ac.in

Ms. Bharathi R C
Sr. Finance & Admin 
Assistant OLD PACE bharatirc@nls.ac.in

Ms. Jova Rachel Joseph Social Worker OLD PACE
Ms. Jyotsna Sripada Research Associate OLD PACE jyotsnas@nls.ac.in
Mr. Kumaraswamy T. Trainer OLD PACE kumarsringeri@nls.ac.in

mailto:sidlingappa.huded@nls.ac.in
mailto:huma.nasir@nls.ac.in
mailto:shinjini.mitra@nls.ac.in


Ms. Parvathi R. Nair Senior Lawyer

537

OLD PACE
Ms. Sudha S. Facilitator OLD PACE sudhareddy@nls.ac.in
Ms. Subhadra Nari Research Assoicate OLD PACE
Ms. Akshaya P Research Assistant akshaya.p@nls.ac.in
Ms. Aditi Thakur Research Assistant -
Shashikala R Trainer
Mr. Sunil Kumar Office Assistant OLD PACE

CENTRE FOR CYBER LAW & FORENSICS 
Dr. Nagarathna A. Associate Professor of Law 312, 313 CYBER LAW (OAB) nagarathna@nls.ac.in

CHAIR ON CONSUMER LAW AND MEDIATION CENTRE (CCLMC)
Ms. Tarishi Agarwal Researcher 319 CCLMC(OAB) tarishi.agarwal@nls.ac.in
Mediation Room 321 CCLMC(OAB)

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL LAW, EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND ADVOCACY (CEERA) 
Mr. Jaibatruka Mohanta Research Fellow 310/311 CEERA (OAB) jaibatruka.mohanta@nls.ac.in
Mr. Vikas Gahlot Teaching Assistant 308 CEERA (OAB) vikasgahlot@nls.ac.in

CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF SOCIAL INCLUSION (CSSI) 

Dr. Chandrashekar R.V.
Assistant Professor cum 
Fellow Library chandru.rvc@nls.ac.in

Mr. Mohan Mani Fellow Library mohanmani@nls.ac.in
Shashikala G. Professional Assistant Library shashikala@nls.ac.in
Mr. Asif Lower Management Staff asif@nls.ac.in
CENTRE FOR WOMEN AND THE LAW
Ms. Madhur Bharatiya Research Associate 212 (OAB) madhur.bharatiya@nls.ac.in

RESEARCH PROJECTS
META PROJECT
Ms. Shruthi Nair Research Associate shruthi.nair@nls.ac.in
Mr. Sidharth Manohar Research Associate siddharth.m@nls.ac.in

OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE PROJECT
Mr. Shubham Shinde Research Associate Library

BANGALORE POLICE PROJECT
Ms. Gauri S. Rane Project Associate gauri.rane@nls.ac.in
Ms. Sharon Singh Project Associate sharon.singh@nls.ac.in



THEORY AND PRACTICE OF SOCIAL ACCOUNTABILITY PROJECT
Mr. Vikas Kumar Research Fellow
Mr. Abhishek Puneth Research Fellow

QAMRA ARCHIVAL PROJECT 
Daya Ambirajan Research Associate,
Anusha George Project Assistant
Gauri Mahajan Project Associate

DIIPT PROJECT IPR CHAIR
Ms. Rajshree Acharya Research Assistant Library
Ms. Kiruthiga V Research Assistant Library

WRITING URBAN INDIA COLLECTIVE PROJECT
Ms. Nandinie Gupta Project Manager nandinie.gupta@nls.ac.in

WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP IN LAW PROJECT
Abhilasha Chattopadhyay Project Manager

PACT PROJECT
Ms. Aishwarya Birla Assistant Profesor Law CSSEIP aishwarya.birla@nls.ac.in

alumnioffice@nls.ac.in
FACILITIES 

MINI CONFERENCE HALL
Mini Conference Hall 238 MR 202 (OAB)
INTERNATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE
Mr. Somashekar Naik Lower Management Staff somashekharnaik@nls.ac.in
QUESS TEAM (CATERING)
Mr. Nagaraj
TRANSPORT 
Mr. Krishnamurthy M. krishnamurthym@nls.ac.in
Mr. Zabiulla zabiulla@nls.ac.in
Mr. Chethan
HEALTH CENTRE
Ms. Amrita Kaur Counsellor

516

counsellor.amrita@nls.ac.in
Ms. Aparna Ramakrishnan Counsellor counsellor.aparna@nls.ac.in
Ms. Kaushiki Rao Counsellor counsellor.kaushiki@nls.ac.in
Ms. Keerthana Jayaram Counsellor counsellor.keerthana@nls.ac.in
Ms. Malini.C Resident Nurse malini@nls.ac.in
Ms. Nishtha Sabharwal Counsellor counsellor.nishtha@nls.ac.in



Mr. Rovan Varghese Counsellor 516 counsellor.rovan@nls.ac.in
CRECHE
Creche 517
NEW ACADEMIC BLOCK
Mr. Muralikrishna Lower Management Staff muralikrishna@nls.ac.in
Ms. Shruthi P Office Assistant shruthip@nls.ac.in
TCFM TEAM (HOUSEKEEPING)
Mr. Vimal 200

afm.nlsiu@tcfm.inMr. Suresh
Mr. Nandan Gowda
SECURITY
G0 - 423/523 G1 - 424/530 G2 - 527 /425 G3 -528/426


